
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6402 Loftus Rd

DeForest, WI 53532

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2105 Apache Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Eric 
Christensen

scott langum

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Dorothy Krause

Lyle Buchner lyle@circlebinc.comCircle B Inc (608) 846-9200

dorothyk@charter.netF1 Data Consulting Service (608) 271-7532

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Greener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com (608) 757-1030

Contract 8063

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 318-1595Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

echristensen@rghuston.com

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Duluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

11/3/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8063

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

525 Junction Road

Madison, WI 53717

6303 Pepsi Way

Windsor, WI 53598

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

Ben Luedtke b.luedtke@vhtrucks.comV&H Trucks, Inc (608) 846-0680

Chris Valcheff cvalcheff@consulttruenorth.comTrue North Consultants, Inc. (608) 577-8315

51
Joshua Kahl josh@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

11/3/2017


